
SKY-FSL2835-120L-8mm-A

SKYBALL ELECTRONIC&LIGHTING CO., LTD.,    
2835/120/12V/8/SKY-FSL2835-120L

12/M

Lumen package 920lm

9.6W

5m

3000K+6000K 

95.83

120
12V

8mm

<5

IP20/IP65/IP67
<80℃

-35℃~50℃
120°

Yes
5m(IP20/65/67)          10m(IP20)            50m(IP20)

80/90

Power

Max Length

Kelvins

CRI

Light effiency

Leds/m
Voltage

Tape width

Cutting step

Waterproof grade

Tc Temperture

Operating Temperture
Beam Angle

Dimmable
Strip length per reel

3

3-years
Warranty

FPC
Chip

8mm

2mm

IP20

FPC
Chip

8mm

2.2mm

IP65
FPC
Chip

Glue

Tube

10mm

4mm

IP67

FPC
ChipTube

Glue

10mm

4mm

IP65

50mm

5000mm

DC12V



SKY-FSL2835-120L-8mm-B

SKYBALL ELECTRONIC&LIGHTING CO., LTD.,    
2835/120/24V/8/SKY-FSL2835-120L

12/M

Lumen package 920lm

9.6W

5m

3000K+6000K 

95.83

120
12V

8mm

<5

IP20/IP65/IP67
<80℃

-35℃~50℃
120°

Yes
5m(IP20/65/67)          10m(IP20)            50m(IP20)

80/90

Power

Max Length

Kelvins

CRI

Light effiency

Leds/m
Voltage

Tape width

Cutting step

Waterproof grade

Tc Temperture

Operating Temperture
Beam Angle

Dimmable
Strip length per reel

3

3-years
Warranty

FPC
Chip

8mm

2mm

IP20

FPC
Chip

8mm

2.2mm

IP65
FPC
Chip

Glue

Tube

10mm

4mm

IP67

FPC
ChipTube

Glue

10mm

4mm

IP65

50mm

5000mm

DC24V



SKY-FSL2835-192L-10mm

SKYBALL ELECTRONIC&LIGHTING CO., LTD.,    
2835/192/24V/10/SKY-FSL2835-192L

16/M

Lumen package 1300lm

16W

5m

3000K+6000K 

81.25

120
12V

8mm

<5

IP20/IP65/IP67
<80℃

-35℃~50℃
120°

Yes
5m(IP20/65/67)          10m(IP20)            50m(IP20)

80

Power

Max Length

Kelvins

CRI

Light effiency

Leds/m
Voltage

Tape width

Cutting step

Waterproof grade

Tc Temperture

Operating Temperture
Beam Angle

Dimmable
Strip length per reel

3

3-years
Warranty

FPC
Chip

10mm

2mm

IP20

FPC
Chip

10mm

2.2mm

IP65
FPC
Chip

Glue

Tube

12mm

4mm

IP67

FPC
ChipTube

Glue

12mm

4mm

IP65

2mm

5000mm

DC24V



SKY-FSL5050-60L-10mm

SKYBALL ELECTRONIC&LIGHTING CO., LTD.,    
5050/60/12&24V/10/SKY-FSL5050-60L

12/M

Lumen package 450lm(White Color）

12W

5m

RGBW（3000K/6000K）

37.5

60
12V/24V

10mm

<5

IP20/IP65/IP67
<80℃

-35℃~50℃
120°

Yes
5m(IP20/65/67)          10m(IP20)            50m(IP20)

80

Power

Max Length

Kelvins

CRI

Light effiency

Leds/m
Voltage

Tape width

Cutting step

Waterproof grade

Tc Temperture

Operating Temperture
Beam Angle

Dimmable
Strip length per reel

3

3-years
Warranty

50mm

5000mm

DC12V

100mm

5000mm

DC24V

FPC
Chip

10mm

2.2mm

IP20

FPC
Chip

10mm

2.5mm

IP65
FPC
Chip

Glue

Tube

12mm

4mm

IP67

FPC
ChipTube

Glue

12mm

4mm

IP65

G

610-625nm 515-520nm 460-465nm



SKY-FSL5050-60L-12mm-B

SKYBALL ELECTRONIC&LIGHTING CO., LTD.,    
5050/60/24V/SKY-FSL5050-60L

12/M

Lumen package 450lm

14.4W

5m

RGBW（6000K）

37.5

60
24V

12mm

<5

IP20
<80℃

-35℃~50℃
120°

Yes
5m(IP20/65/67)

80

Power

Max Length

Kelvins

CRI

Light effiency

Leds/m
Voltage

Tape width

Cutting step

Waterproof grade

Tc Temperture

Operating Temperture
Beam Angle

Dimmable
Strip length per reel

3

3-years
Warranty

FPC
Chip

10mm

2.2mm

IP20

G

610-625nm 515-520nm 460-465nm

166.7mm

5000mm

DC24V


